
Street Name Task Name Duration Start Finish

Access Rd 1A Set Barricades - 
Access Road 1A

1 day Tue 1/16/2024 Tue 1/16/24

Access Rd 1A Full Depth Repairs 
- Complete

4 days Wed 1/17/2024 Mon 1/22/24

Access Rd 1A Mill Surface  - 1 
1/2"

1 day Tue 1/23/2024 Tue 1/23/24

Access Rd 1A Prime 1 day Wed 1/24/2024 Wed 1/24/24

Access Rd 1A Lay Surface 1 1/2" 1 day Thu 1/25/2024 Thu 1/25/24

Access Rd 1A Stripe Roadway 1 day Fri 1/26/2024 Fri 1/26/24

11th St Set Barricades - 
11th Street

1 day Fri 1/26/2024 Fri 1/26/24

11th St Patch Storm - 
Replace Inlet Top

15 days Mon 1/29/2024 Fri 2/16/24

Various Pot Hole Patching 150 days Mon 1/29/2024 Tue 10/29/24
Tarrant Ave Set Barricades - 

Tarrant
1 day Tue 2/6/2024 Tue 2/6/24

Tarrant Ave Pulverize Existing 
Pavement and 

 

4 days Wed 2/7/2024 Mon 2/12/24

Cotter Full Depth Repairs 
- ADDED

2 days Mon 2/12/2024 Tue 2/13/24

Tarrant Ave Cement Stabilize 
Subgrade

3 days Tue 2/13/2024 Thu 2/15/24

Tarrant Ave Cure Road 1 day Fri 2/16/2024 Fri 2/16/24

11th St Replace Curb and 
Gutter

4 days Mon 2/19/2024 Thu 2/22/24



Tarrant Ave Prime 1 day Mon 2/19/2024 Mon 2/19/24

Tarrant Ave Lay Surface 1 1/2" 1 day Tue 2/20/2024 Tue 2/20/24

11th St Full Depth Repairs 
- Complete

5 days Wed 2/21/2024 Tue 2/27/24

White Set Barricades 1 day Wed 2/21/2024 Wed 2/21/24
White Pulverize Existing 

Pavement and 
Shape Road

4 days Thu 2/22/2024 Tue 2/27/24

11th St Mill Surface  - 1 
1/2"

1 day Wed 2/28/2024 Wed 2/28/24

White Cement Stabilize 
Subgrade

3 days Wed 2/28/2024 Fri 3/1/24

11th St Lay Surface 1 1/2" 2 days Thu 2/29/2024 Fri 3/1/24

Allister Set Barricades - 
Allister

1 day Mon 3/4/2024 Mon 3/4/24

White Cure Road 2 days Mon 3/4/2024 Tue 3/5/24
Allister Full Depth Repairs 

- Complete
4 days Tue 3/5/2024 Mon 3/25/24

White Prime 1 day Wed 3/6/2024 Wed 3/6/24
White Lay Surface 1 1/2" 1 day Thu 3/7/2024 Thu 3/7/24

Allister Stripe Roadway 2 days Tue 3/26/2024 Thu 3/28/24
11th St Stripe Roadway 2 days Tue 3/26/2024 Thu 3/28/24
Cotter Stripe Roadway 4 days Fri 3/29/2024 Thu 4/4/24
Channel View Set Barricades - 

Channel View
1 day Mon 4/1/2024 Mon 4/1/24

Oaks,Brun,Chur Set Barricades 1 day Mon 4/1/2024 Mon 4/1/24



Channel View Storm Sewer 15" 
RCP with Juncion 
Boxes

14 days Tue 4/2/2024 Thu 4/25/24

Oaks,Brun,Chur Pulverize Existing 
Pavement and 
Shape Road

5 days Tue 4/2/2024 Tue 4/9/24

Oaks,Brun,Chur Cement Stabilize 
Subgrade

4 days Thu 4/11/2024 Tue 4/16/24

Oaks,Brun,Chur Cure Road 3 days Thu 4/18/2024 Mon 4/22/24
Oaks,Brun,Chur Prime 3 days Tue 4/23/2024 Fri 4/26/24
Channel View Utility 

Adjustments
8 days Fri 4/26/2024 Thu 5/9/24

Oaks,Brun,Chur Lay Surface 1 1/2" 3 days Mon 4/29/2024 Thu 5/2/24

9th and Ave I Set Barricades 9th 
and Ave I

1 day Fri 5/3/2024 Fri 5/3/24

9th and Ave I Full Depth Repairs 
- Complete

3 days Mon 5/6/2024 Thu 5/9/24

Channel View Repair Road and 
Driveway Cuts

5 days Fri 5/10/2024 Fri 5/17/24

9th and Ave I Install Linear 
Pavement 
Tracking Device

1 day Fri 5/10/2024 Fri 5/10/24

9th and Ave I Mill Surface  - 1 
1/2"

1 day Mon 5/13/2024 Mon 5/13/24

9th and Ave I Prime 1 day Tue 5/14/2024 Tue 5/14/24
9th and Ave I Lay Surface 1 1/2" 1 day Thu 5/16/2024 Thu 5/16/24



JC Barr Blvd Set Barricades - JC 
Barr Blvd

1 day Thu 5/16/2024 Thu 5/16/24

JC Barr Blvd Full Depth Repairs 
- Complete

4 days Fri 5/17/2024 Thu 5/23/24

Whispering Sands Set Barricades - 
Whispering Sands

1 day Mon 5/20/2024 Mon 5/20/24

Whispering Sands Storm Sewer - 
Remove and 
Replace

12 days Tue 5/21/2024 Thu 6/13/24

JC Barr Blvd Mill Surface  - 1 
1/2"

1 day Tue 5/28/2024 Tue 5/28/24

JC Barr Blvd Prime 1 day Thu 5/30/2024 Thu 5/30/24
JC Barr Blvd Lay Surface 1 1/2" 1 day Fri 5/31/2024 Fri 5/31/24

JC Barr Blvd Crack Seal 2 days Mon 6/3/2024 Tue 6/4/24
JC Barr Blvd Fog Seal 1 day Thu 6/6/2024 Thu 6/6/24
JC Barr Blvd Frictional Asphalt 

Surface
2 days Fri 6/7/2024 Mon 6/10/24

JC Barr Blvd Striping and 
Pavement 
Markings

4 days Tue 6/11/2024 Mon 6/17/24

Whispering Sands Install Inlets 3 days Fri 6/14/2024 Tue 6/18/24

Whispering Sands Set Barricades - 
Whispering Sands

1 day Tue 6/18/2024 Tue 6/18/24

Whispering Sands Utility 
Adjustments

3 days Thu 6/20/2024 Mon 6/24/24



Whispering Sands Pulverize Existing 
Pavement and 
Shape Road

1 day Thu 6/20/2024 Thu 6/20/24

Whispering Sands Cement Stabilize 
Subgrade

1 day Fri 6/21/2024 Fri 6/21/24

Whispering Sands Cure Cul de Sac - 
Mill South Part

3 days Mon 6/24/2024 Thu 6/27/24

Whispering Sands Repair Road and 
Driveway Cuts

5 days Tue 6/25/2024 Tue 7/2/24

Whispering Sands Prime 1 day Fri 6/28/2024 Fri 6/28/24

Whispering Sands Lay Surface 1 1/2" 1 day Mon 7/1/2024 Mon 7/1/24

Eskridge and 
Pullin

Set Barricades - 
Eskridge and 
Pullin

1 day? Mon 7/1/2024 Mon 7/1/24

Eskridge and 
Pullin

Grade Roadway 3 days Tue 7/2/2024 Tue 7/9/24

Eskridge and 
Pullin

Install Storm 
Sewer and 
Headwall

8 days Tue 7/2/2024 Thu 7/18/24

9th Alley and D Set Barricades - 
9th Alley and D

1 day Mon 7/8/2024 Mon 7/8/24

9th Alley and D Clear and Fill 8 days Tue 7/9/2024 Mon 7/22/24
Eskridge and 
Pullin

Concrete Paving 4 days Fri 7/19/2024 Thu 7/25/24

9th Alley and D Install Storm 
Sewer

8 days Tue 7/23/2024 Mon 8/5/24



Eskridge and 
Pullin

Cement Stabilize 
Subgrade

2 days Fri 7/26/2024 Mon 7/29/24

Eskridge and 
Pullin

Lay Surface 1 1/2" 1 day Tue 7/30/2024 Tue 7/30/24

9th Alley and D Form and Pour 
Retaining Wall

10 days Tue 8/6/2024 Thu 8/22/24

9th Alley and D Rework 
Underground on 
9th

30 days Tue 8/6/2024 Fri 9/27/24

9th Alley and D Concrete Paving 15 days Fri 8/23/2024 Thu 9/19/24

9th Alley and D Shape and 
Compact 
Subgrade

2 days Mon 9/30/2024 Tue 10/1/24

9th Alley and D Concrete Paving 20 days Thu 10/3/2024 Tue 11/5/24
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